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Sour Cabbage Soup with Meat 6,90 €

Tripe Soup 6,90 €
Bean Soup 6,90 €
Fried cheese with chips + Sauce 9,90 €
Boiled Homemade Sausage + Sauce 5,90 €
Chicken Wings 10,90 €
Beef Tartare, mixed (reservation is needed) 13,00 €
Baked Snails in Herb Butter 7,90 €
Onion Rings (1) + Sauce 4,60 €
Chilli Cheese Nuggets + Sauce 5,50 €
Gouda Cheese Pockets + Sauce 5,00€
Potato Home-Style Chips + Sauce 4,90 €
Fried Potato V-shape Chips + Sauce 4,60 €
HotDog with Styrian / Pepper Sausage (1) + Sauce 4,50 €

Extra sauce 1,00 €

Homemade Crackle Spread 590€ 7,90 €
Meat Paté (according to the offer) 5,90 €
Extra Bread 0,80 €
Extra Toast 1,00 €

The price includes 90 g of bread for ready meals and soups, and 180/360 g of bread for spreads.

Pickled White Mould Cheese 5,90 €
String Cheese 5,50 €
Goat Cheese flavored with Tomatoes and Olives ** 4,80 €
Old Rotterdam ** 4,60 €

Golida with Chilli=* 4,60 €




Aperol

Elderberry Elixir R. Jelinek
Nicolaus Peppermint Liqueur
Baileys

Jagermeister

Becherovka

Tatra Tea

Fernet Stock

Fernet Stock Citrus
Demaénovka Bitter
Peppermint Liqueur

Nicolaus Vodka Extra Fine
Finlandia Vodka

Absolut Vodka

Beluga Vodka

Tequila Olmeca Blanco

Borovi¢ka Koniferum

Borovicka Spis

Boroviéka with Gentian R. Jelinek
DOMOVINA Borovicka

DOMOVINA Borovi¢ka with Gentian

Gin Beefeater
Gin Beefeater Pink
Bombay Sapphire

Slivovica Bosacka (Plum Destilate)
Pear Destilate Old Harold

Apricot Destilate R. Jelinek
Raspberry Destilate R. Jelinek
Buckwheat Destilate R. Jelinek

ZIZAK Beer Destilate
ZIZAK "Frndzalica”

1%
14,7 %
25%
17 %
35%
38 %
52 %
38 %
27 %
38 %
25 %

38 %
40 %
40 %
40 %

38 %

375%
40 %
37,5%
45 %
45 %

40 %
37,5%
40 %

52 %
42 %
42 %
42 %
42 %

52 %
63 %

2,00 €
2,20 €
2,00 €
2,90 €
2,40 €
2,00 €
2,90 €
2,00 €
2,00 €
2,00 €
2,00€

2,00 €
2,30€
2,30 €
5,60€

3,50 €

2,00 €
2,00 €
2,00 €
4,20 €
4,80 €

2,50 €
2,50 €
2,90 €

290€
2,60€
4,00 €
3,90 €
6,90 €

2,90 €
530¢€




Ron Zacapa 23 y.o. 40 % 7,90 €

Don Papa Baroko 40 % 6,20 €
Dictator 12 y.o. 40 % 5,60 €
Pyrat XO Reserve 40 % 5,00 €
Kraken Black Spiced 40 % 410 €
Diplomatico Reserva Excl. 12 y.o. 40 % 6,10 €
Legendario Elixir de Cuba 7 y.o. 34 % 3,50€
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold 35% 2,50 €
Bozkov Republica Exclusive 38 % 2,60 €
Havana Club 3 y.o. 40 % 2,30€
Jim Beam 40% 2,60€
Jameson 40% 2,90 €
Jameson Black Barrell 40% 4,30 €
Jack Daniels 40% 340€
Jack Daniels Honey 35% 3,50 €
Jack Daniels Tennessee Fire 35% 3,70 €
Tullamore Dew 40% 3,10 €
Glenmorangie Lasanta 12 y.o. 43% 7,40 €
Laphroaig Single malt 10 y.o. 40% 7,90 €
Karpatské brandy 40 % 2,00€
Ararat Akhtamar Brandy 10 y.o. 40 % 3,90 €
Metaxa 7* 40 % 2,90 €
Hennessy VS 40 % 5,20 €
Martell VS 40 % 3,90 €
Courvoisier VSOP 40 % 7,00 €
Spring Water Rajec (lightly sparkling / sparkling) 2,00€
Vinea (red, white) 2,80€
Royal Crown Cola 2,80€
Tonic 2,80 €
Rauch Juice (orange, strawberry, apple) 2,80 €
Targa Florio (orange) 2,80 €
Nativa (green ice tea) 2,80 €
Red Bull (+deposit for packaging 0,15€) 3,60 €
Water 1,50 € 2,00€
Lemon Water 2,00€ 3,00€

Soda




"Bavorak” (Fernet Stock Citrus 27%, b.v. 0,04l)

Gin Tonic (Gin Beefeater 40%, b.v. 0,04l)

Gin Tonic Pink (Gin Beefeater Pink 37,5%, b.v. 0,04l)
"Beton” (Becherovka 38%, b.v. 0,04l)

Jameson Orange Tonic (Jameson Orange 30%, b.v. 0,04l)

Aperol Spritz (Aperol 11%, b.v. 0,08)

Hugo Spritz (Elderberry Elixir R. Jelinek 14,7%, b.v.0,08l)

Prosecco Frizzante (draft)
Prosecco Frizzante Spago
Hubert De Luxe

Golguz Palava (semi-dry) 2,90 €
Golguz Veltlinske Zelené (dry) 1,90 €
Golguz Muskat Moravsky (semi-dry) 1,90 €
Golguz Frankovka Modra Rosé (dry) 1,90 €
Golguz Frankovka Modra (dry) 1,90 €
Currant Barrel Wine (semi-sweet / sweet)
Red Barrel Wine (dry)
White Barrel Wine (dry)
White Barrel Wine (semi-dry / semi-sweet)
Service - Hot Wine (cloves, cinnamon, sugar)
Tea Eilles Diamond

Ginger & Orange Rose & Hibiscus Silver Lime Blossom with Eldber Blossom

Black Assam Special Mint

Freshly Roasted, Salted Almonds
Roasted, Salted Peanuts

Cyril's Potato Chips - salt / mustard
Salted Sticks

Peanut Crisps

Roasted, Salted Pistachios
Horalka Wafer

Camomile

Green Asian Sun

4,90 €
4,90 €
4,90 €
490€
4,90 €
5,90 €
590€

2,60 €
15,90 €
14,90 €

19,90 €
14,00 €
14,00 €
14,00 €
14,00 €

2,50 €
2,50 €
2,50 €
2,50 €

1,00 €

2,60 €

Summer Berry Fruit

Herbal Garden

4,20 €
2,00 €
2,40 €
2,30 €
1,90 €
4,90 €
1,00 €



Black “Mud"” Coffee 2,00 €

Espresso 2,00€
Espresso Lungo 2,00 €
Cappuccino 250€
Caffe Latte 2,90 €

* It is not frecommended that unheated meat and eggs be consumed by children; pregnant, lactating women and people
with weakened immunity/ The weight is given'in raw state / Dishes are available seasonally, ask the waiter about the current
offer / Dishesto order must be ordered at least 1 a day in advance.

1. Grains containing gluten (i.e. wheat, rye, oat, barley, spelt kamut or their hybrid varieties) 2. Crustaceans and
related products 3. Eggs and related products 4. Fish and fish products 5. Peanuts and related products 6. Soy
beans and related products 7. Milk and dairy products (including lactose) 8. AlImonds, nuts, walnuts, cashews,
pecans, Brazil nuts, pistachios, macadamia nuts, Queensland nuts and related products 9. Celery and related
product 10. Mustard and related products 11. Sesame seeds and related products 12. Sulphur dioxide and
sulphites in-concentration over 10mgzkg or 10/mg/I 13. Lupin.and related products 14. Mollusk and related
products15./ Tomatoes-and related products

The prices are including VAT. Payment by card is only possible from €5.

Responsible manager: Pavlina Matuléniova

Address: Borbisova 414/8, 031 01 Liptovsky Mikulas

Operated by: ZABAVNA, s.r.o., Borbisova 414/8,031 01 Liptovsky Mikulas, ICO: 47 377 909, IC DPH: SK 202 388 3829
Price list valid from: 15.7.2023

pivnydom@krcmavah.sk +421 911444798 or +421 44 /432 44 44
www.krcmavah.sk Monday - Thursday 15:00 - 23:00
@krcmavah Friday - Saturday 15:00 - 01:00
@krcma.vah Sunday 15:00 - 23:00
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